Summit Lakes XC Invitational A Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Summit Lakes Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 7:05.3
1 899 LUKE FURNELL 1 1 6:50.3 6:50.3 0:00.0
2 880 JAXON BRINTON 3 4 6:54.9 13:45.2 0:04.6
3 928 JOSHLUMBY 12 16 7:11.9 20:57.2 0:21.6
4 904 JOSH GIBBS 13 29 7:12.8 28:10.0 0:22.5
5 881 ALEC BROESDER 15 44 7:16.8 35:26.9 0:26.5
6 960 RYAN TECHAU More Than 5 7:17.5 42:44.4 0:27.1
7 969 JAKE WILCOX More Than 5 7:28.2 50:12.6 0:37.8
Team - Brittany Hill Middle School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 7:16.1
1 488 JUSTIN STETZLER 5 5 6:56.4 6:56.4 0:00.0
2 471 TANNER JACKLEY 10 15 7:05.9 14:02.3 0:09.5
3 468 KEAGAN ENICKS 11 26 7:09.1 21:11.5 0:12.7
4 490 HUDSON TSEVIS 23 49 7:33.1 28:44.7 0:36.7
5 479 TRISTAN MOORE 29 78 7:36.1 36:20.8 0:39.7
6 477 JACE MITCHELL More Than 5 7:39.2 44:00.1 0:42.8
7 485 COLIN SMITH More Than 5 7:58.9 51:59.0 1:02.5
Team - Ray-Pec East Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 7:17.8
1 792 JACOB ADAMS 4 4 6:56.3 6:56.3 0:00.0
2 814 NIKOLAS WANAMAKER 7 11 6:57.1 13:53.4 0:00.8
3 793 BLAKE BORUM 17 28 7:21.3 21:14.8 0:25.0
4 800 RYAN KUCHINSKI 22 50 7:29.9 28:44.7 0:33.6
5 806 GUNNER POLAND 32 82 7:44.3 36:29.1 0:48.0
6 799 ASHTON JERMAIN More Than 5 8:07.5 44:36.6 1:11.2
7 797 DREW EVE More Than 5 8:18.2 52:54.9 1:21.9
Team - Pleasant Lea Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):99 Average Time: 7:23.5
1 751 MAXKATES 8 8 6:57.6 6:57.6 0:00.0
2 789 GRANT WASKO 14 22 7:15.5 14:13.1 0:17.8
3 781 BENTLEY ST JOHN 24 46 7:33.8 21:47.0 0:36.2
4 763 NOAH MILLER 26 72 7:34.9 29:21.9 0:37.2
5 740 CHARLIE CLARK 27 99 7:35.8 36:57.8 0:38.2
6 747 JACKSON HUGHES More Than 5 7:36.1 44:33.9 0:38.4
7 791 GUNNAR TRUE More Than 5 7:38.9 52:12.9 0:41.2
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Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 7:28.6

6:52.8
7:22.0
7:34.4
7:45.1
7:48.7
7:53.6
7:56.2

6:52.8
14:14.8
21:49.2
29:34.4
37:23.1
45:16.8
53:13.0

0:00.0
0:29.2
0:41.6
0:52.3
0:55.9
1.00.8
1.03.4

Average Time: 7:33.2

7:05.5
7:27.9
7:36.0
7:45.4
7:51.0

7:05.5
14:33.4
22:09.5
29:55.0
37:46.0

0:00.0
0:22.4
0:30.5
0:39.9
0:45.5

Average Time: 7:36.4

6:56.4
7:19.2
7:49.8
7:53.6
8:02.6
8:09.4
8:51.8

6:56.4
14:15.7
22:05.6
29:59.3
38:01.9
46:11.4
55:03.2

0:00.0
0:22.8
0:53.3
0:57.1
1:06.1
1:12.9
1:55.3

Average Time: 7:38.3

7:21.3
7:25.9
7:37.7
7:47.1
7:59.4
8:01.1

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - Campbell Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):116
1 501 LOGAN BINGER 2 2
2 583 BRADY STOECKLEIN 19 21
3 513 BRADLEY DAVIS 25 46
4 556 XANDER MCKIE 33 79
5 567 LOGAN ODELL 37 116
6 509 PADEN COLE More Than 5
7 587 SAM TOHILL More Than 5
Team - Kearney Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):131
1 676 DREW MILLER 9 9
2 671 TUCKER JONES 21 30
3 664 KEVIN AMBROSIO 28 58
4 666 KILLIAN BLUNK 34 92
5 668 JACKSON ELSEA 39 131
Team - Delta Woods Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):145
1 620 NEFF, ISAAC 6 6
2 633 WILL GRICE 16 22
3 618 TWITTY, ELIJAH 38 60
4 600 SUCHMAN, JACOB 41 101
5 611 MCCLAIN, CAMERON 44 145
6 617 MONTGOMERY, ELI More Than 5
7 629 FALK, QUINTIN More Than 5
Team - Ray-Pec South Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):147
1 824 NISSEN DEREK 18 18
2 832 KEPHART HOLDEN 20 38
3 816 MONTIGNY ASHTON 30 68
4 817 BLACKSTONE BEN 36 104
5 847 WEST TATUM 43 147
6 835 SLOAN JAXSON More Than 5
7 829 AGAEVAN More Than 5
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8:16.9

7:21.3
14:47.3
22:25.0
30:12.1
38:11.6
46:12.8
54:29.7

0:00.0
0:04.6
0:16.3
0:25.7
0:38.1
0:39.8
0:55.5
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Race Date
September 12, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Paul Kinder
Team Score (places):205

711 GAUGE EILAND

708 LOGAN BERNHARDY
721 LUKE ONTMAN

724 JARETT PRINS

727 CONNOR STACY

710 JONATHAN DAVIS
713 ETHAN FROUD

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Moreland Ridge
Team Score (places):228

704 AIDEN WAHRENBROCK
694 JOSIAH MELEDGE-ADE
691 ISAAC KRATT

685 OTTO DREHER

698 DONNIE PENDLETON
689 CW HENSLEY

686 WYATT EAGLEBERGER

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Harrisonville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 646 ALEX BARTA
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Overall Cumulative

Summit Lakes XC Invitational A Boys

Summit Lakes XC Invitational

Place Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9

31

35

45

46

48
More Than 5
More Than 5

31
66
111
157
205

Average Time: 7:59.7

7:39.0 7:39.0 0:00.0
7:46.7 15:25.8 0:07.7
8:05.7 23:31.5 0:26.6
8:10.4 31:41.9 0:31.4
8:16.8 39:58.8 0:37.8
8:23.2 48:22.1 0:44.2
8:26.9 56:49.1 0:47.9

Finish Position - 10

40

42

47

49

50
More Than 5
More Than 5

40
82
129
178
228

Average Time: 8:11.6

7:51.3 7:51.3 0:00.0
7:54.8 15:46.1 0:03.5
8:14.2 24:00.3 0:22.9
8:22.7 32:23.0 0:31.4
8:35.3 40:58.4 0:44.0
9:00.0 49:58.4 1:08.7
9:19.8 59:18.2 1:28.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than 5

Average Time:

6:57.1 6:57.1 0:00.0
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